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Tuesday     8:35 pm Lanes 1 - 48Classic Bowling Center
Note: This report includes information through April 30   which is Week 32 of 32

Donny Lau's Bowling Record  - Team 26: Team 26Donny Lau's Bowling Record  - Team 26: Team 26Donny Lau's Bowling Record  - Team 26: Team 26Donny Lau's Bowling Record  - Team 26: Team 26Donny Lau's Bowling Record  - Team 26: Team 26Donny Lau's Bowling Record  - Team 26: Team 26Donny Lau's Bowling Record  - Team 26: Team 26Donny Lau's Bowling Record  - Team 26: Team 26Donny Lau's Bowling Record  - Team 26: Team 26Donny Lau's Bowling Record  - Team 26: Team 26

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers

1 09/05/23 bk179 36 180 213 172 565 673 565 3 188.33 - 0.00 = 188.33 213 565 249 673
2 09/12/23 bk179 36 167 157 169 493 601 1058 6 176.33 - 188.33 = -12.00 213 565 249 673
3 09/19/23 bk179 36 164 170 164 498 606 1556 9 172.89 - 176.33 = -3.44 213 565 249 673
4 09/26/23 172 43 152 172 179 503 632 2059 12 171.58 - 172.89 = -1.31 213 565 249 673
5 10/10/23 171 44 209 188 158 555 687 2614 15 174.27 - 171.58 = 2.68 213 565 253 687
6 10/17/23 174 41 217 155 195 567 690 3181 18 176.72 - 174.27 = 2.46 217 567 258 690
7 10/24/23 176 39 159 151 172 482 599 3663 21 174.43 - 176.72 = -2.29 217 567 258 690
8 10/31/23 174 41 191 195 208 594 717 4257 24 177.38 - 174.43 = 2.95 217 594 258 717
9 11/07/23 177 38 172 123 191 486 600 4743 27 175.67 - 177.38 = -1.71 217 594 258 717

10 11/14/23 175 40 160 177 141 478 598 5221 30 174.03 - 175.67 = -1.63 217 594 258 717
11 11/21/23 174 41 177 202 152 531 654 5752 33 174.30 - 174.03 = 0.27 217 594 258 717
12 11/28/23 174 41 204 222 175 601 724 6353 36 176.47 - 174.30 = 2.17 222 601 263 724
13 12/05/23 176 39 179 190 179 548 665 6901 39 176.95 - 176.47 = 0.48 222 601 263 724
14 12/12/23 176 39 190 160 213 563 680 7464 42 177.71 - 176.95 = 0.77 222 601 263 724
15 12/19/23 177 38 206 188 178 572 686 8036 45 178.58 - 177.71 = 0.86 222 601 263 724
16 01/09/24 178 37 231 165 143 539 650 8575 48 178.65 - 178.58 = 0.07 231 601 268 724

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24 178 37 140 173 201 514 625 9089 51 178.22 - 178.65 = -0.43 231 601 268 724
18 01/23/24 178 37 184 180 172 536 647 9625 54 178.24 - 178.22 = 0.03 231 601 268 724
19 01/30/24 178 37 207 201 188 596 707 10221 57 179.32 - 178.24 = 1.08 231 601 268 724
20 02/06/24 179 36 188 172 158 518 626 10739 60 178.98 - 179.32 = -0.33 231 601 268 724
21 02/13/24 178 37 136 172 162 470 581 11209 63 177.92 - 178.98 = -1.06 231 601 268 724
22 02/20/24 177 38 189 158 169 516 630 11725 66 177.65 - 177.92 = -0.27 231 601 268 724
23 02/27/24 177 38 a177 a177 a177 531 645 11725 66 177.65 - 177.65 = 0.00 231 601 268 724
24 03/05/24 177 38 190 183 158 531 645 12256 69 177.62 - 177.65 = -0.03 231 601 268 724
25 03/12/24 177 38 136 185 182 503 617 12759 72 177.21 - 177.62 = -0.41 231 601 268 724
26 03/19/24 177 38 170 209 154 533 647 13292 75 177.23 - 177.21 = 0.02 231 601 268 724
27 03/26/24 177 38 167 170 151 488 602 13780 78 176.67 - 177.23 = -0.56 231 601 268 724
28 04/02/24 176 39 a176 a176 a176 528 645 13780 78 176.67 - 176.67 = 0.00 231 601 268 724
29 04/09/24 176 39 165 225 202 592 709 14372 81 177.43 - 176.67 = 0.77 231 601 268 724
30 04/16/24 177 38 190 187 192 569 683 14941 84 177.87 - 177.43 = 0.44 231 601 268 724
31 04/23/24 177 38 191 203 178 572 686 15513 87 178.31 - 177.87 = 0.44 231 601 268 724
32 04/30/24 178 37 164 156 165 485 596 15998 90 177.76 - 178.31 = -0.55 231 601 268 724

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
1 5 37 30 15 2

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
8 11 10 1

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
179.17 180.07 174.03

High game of 231  on week 16 High series of 601  on week 12 High average of 188.33  after bowling week 1
Low game of 123  on week 9 Low series of 470  on week 21 Low average of 171.58  after bowling week 4

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 231  on week 16 Game #2: 225  on week 29 Game #3: 213  on week 14

Your new average after bowling that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32
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Chinese Bowling Club5/4/2024 Page 1

Tuesday     8:35 pm Lanes 1 - 48Classic Bowling Center
Note: This report includes information through April 30   which is Week 32 of 32

Gilbert Lee's Bowling Record  - Team 26: Team 26Gilbert Lee's Bowling Record  - Team 26: Team 26Gilbert Lee's Bowling Record  - Team 26: Team 26Gilbert Lee's Bowling Record  - Team 26: Team 26Gilbert Lee's Bowling Record  - Team 26: Team 26Gilbert Lee's Bowling Record  - Team 26: Team 26Gilbert Lee's Bowling Record  - Team 26: Team 26Gilbert Lee's Bowling Record  - Team 26: Team 26Gilbert Lee's Bowling Record  - Team 26: Team 26Gilbert Lee's Bowling Record  - Team 26: Team 26

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers

1 09/05/23 bk156 57 148 178 156 482 653 482 3 160.67 - 0.00 = 160.67 178 482 235 653
2 09/12/23 bk156 57 168 180 149 497 668 979 6 163.17 - 160.67 = 2.50 180 497 237 668
3 09/19/23 bk156 57 158 150 182 490 661 1469 9 163.22 - 163.17 = 0.06 182 497 239 668
4 09/26/23 163 51 180 183 145 508 661 1977 12 164.75 - 163.22 = 1.53 183 508 239 668
5 10/10/23 164 50 159 157 157 473 623 2450 15 163.33 - 164.75 = -1.42 183 508 239 668
6 10/17/23 163 51 186 207 189 582 735 3032 18 168.44 - 163.33 = 5.11 207 582 258 735
7 10/24/23 168 46 114 133 141 388 526 3420 21 162.86 - 168.44 = -5.59 207 582 258 735
8 10/31/23 162 52 176 124 189 489 645 3909 24 162.88 - 162.86 = 0.02 207 582 258 735
9 11/07/23 162 52 125 170 210 505 661 4414 27 163.48 - 162.88 = 0.61 210 582 262 735

10 11/14/23 163 51 153 136 151 440 593 4854 30 161.80 - 163.48 = -1.68 210 582 262 735
11 11/21/23 161 53 168 164 165 497 656 5351 33 162.15 - 161.80 = 0.35 210 582 262 735
12 11/28/23 162 52 177 184 154 515 671 5866 36 162.94 - 162.15 = 0.79 210 582 262 735
13 12/05/23 162 52 196 156 185 537 693 6403 39 164.18 - 162.94 = 1.24 210 582 262 735
14 12/12/23 164 50 165 195 146 506 656 6909 42 164.50 - 164.18 = 0.32 210 582 262 735
15 12/19/23 164 50 152 144 158 454 604 7363 45 163.62 - 164.50 = -0.88 210 582 262 735
16 01/09/24 163 51 124 165 162 451 604 7814 48 162.79 - 163.62 = -0.83 210 582 262 735

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24 162 52 116 152 122 390 546 8204 51 160.86 - 162.79 = -1.93 210 582 262 735
18 01/23/24 160 54 148 126 152 426 588 8630 54 159.81 - 160.86 = -1.05 210 582 262 735
19 01/30/24 159 54 153 143 192 488 650 9118 57 159.96 - 159.81 = 0.15 210 582 262 735
20 02/06/24 159 54 163 144 151 458 620 9576 60 159.60 - 159.96 = -0.36 210 582 262 735
21 02/13/24 159 54 160 141 139 440 602 10016 63 158.98 - 159.60 = -0.62 210 582 262 735
22 02/20/24 158 55 109 193 137 439 604 10455 66 158.41 - 158.98 = -0.58 210 582 262 735
23 02/27/24 158 55 172 116 158 446 611 10901 69 157.99 - 158.41 = -0.42 210 582 262 735
24 03/05/24 157 56 132 171 166 469 637 11370 72 157.92 - 157.99 = -0.07 210 582 262 735
25 03/12/24 157 56 176 173 166 515 683 11885 75 158.47 - 157.92 = 0.55 210 582 262 735
26 03/19/24 158 55 201 121 209 531 696 12416 78 159.18 - 158.47 = 0.71 210 582 264 735
27 03/26/24 159 54 150 132 152 434 596 12850 81 158.64 - 159.18 = -0.54 210 582 264 735
28 04/02/24 158 55 135 135 169 439 604 13289 84 158.20 - 158.64 = -0.44 210 582 264 735
29 04/09/24 158 55 157 180 137 474 639 13763 87 158.20 - 158.20 = -0.01 210 582 264 735
30 04/16/24 158 55 122 176 152 450 615 14213 90 157.92 - 158.20 = -0.27 210 582 264 735
31 04/23/24 157 56 a157 a157 a157 471 639 14213 90 157.92 - 157.92 = 0.00 210 582 264 735
32 04/30/24 157 56 172 149 137 458 626 14671 93 157.75 - 157.92 = -0.17 210 582 264 735

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
9 23 38 19 4

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
2 7 14 7 1

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
155.32 157.35 160.58

High game of 210  on week 9 High series of 582  on week 6 High average of 168.44  after bowling week 6
Low game of 109  on week 22 Low series of 388  on week 7 Low average of 157.75  after bowling week 32

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 201  on week 26 Game #2: 207  on week 6 Game #3: 210  on week 9

Your new average after bowling that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32
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Chinese Bowling Club5/4/2024 Page 1

Tuesday     8:35 pm Lanes 1 - 48Classic Bowling Center
Note: This report includes information through April 30   which is Week 32 of 32

Dee Lau's Bowling Record  - Team 26: Team 26Dee Lau's Bowling Record  - Team 26: Team 26Dee Lau's Bowling Record  - Team 26: Team 26Dee Lau's Bowling Record  - Team 26: Team 26Dee Lau's Bowling Record  - Team 26: Team 26Dee Lau's Bowling Record  - Team 26: Team 26Dee Lau's Bowling Record  - Team 26: Team 26Dee Lau's Bowling Record  - Team 26: Team 26Dee Lau's Bowling Record  - Team 26: Team 26Dee Lau's Bowling Record  - Team 26: Team 26

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers

1 09/05/23 bk182 34 174 152 243 569 671 569 3 189.67 - 0.00 = 189.67 243 569 277 671
2 09/12/23 bk182 34 a182 a182 a182 546 648 569 3 189.67 - 189.67 = 0.00 243 569 277 671
3 09/19/23 bk182 34 171 200 183 554 656 1123 6 187.17 - 189.67 = -2.50 243 569 277 671
4 09/26/23 bk182 34 172 214 199 585 687 1708 9 189.78 - 187.17 = 2.61 243 585 277 687
5 10/10/23 189 27 201 182 176 559 640 2267 12 188.92 - 189.78 = -0.86 243 585 277 687
6 10/17/23 188 28 157 191 158 506 590 2773 15 184.87 - 188.92 = -4.05 243 585 277 687
7 10/24/23 184 32 125 211 161 497 593 3270 18 181.67 - 184.87 = -3.20 243 585 277 687
8 10/31/23 181 35 188 159 171 518 623 3788 21 180.38 - 181.67 = -1.29 243 585 277 687
9 11/07/23 180 36 233 178 170 581 689 4369 24 182.04 - 180.38 = 1.66 243 585 277 689

10 11/14/23 182 34 136 181 234 551 653 4920 27 182.22 - 182.04 = 0.18 243 585 277 689
11 11/21/23 182 34 247 187 224 658 760 5578 30 185.93 - 182.22 = 3.71 247 658 281 760
12 11/28/23 185 31 142 178 154 474 567 6052 33 183.39 - 185.93 = -2.54 247 658 281 760
13 12/05/23 183 33 187 243 203 633 732 6685 36 185.69 - 183.39 = 2.30 247 658 281 760
14 12/12/23 185 31 279 173 225 677 770 7362 39 188.77 - 185.69 = 3.07 279 677 310 770
15 12/19/23 188 28 238 236 162 636 720 7998 42 190.43 - 188.77 = 1.66 279 677 310 770
16 01/09/24 190 27 168 192 167 527 608 8525 45 189.44 - 190.43 = -0.98 279 677 310 770

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24 189 27 196 212 202 610 691 9135 48 190.31 - 189.44 = 0.87 279 677 310 770
18 01/23/24 190 27 156 141 213 510 591 9645 51 189.12 - 190.31 = -1.19 279 677 310 770
19 01/30/24 189 27 171 208 186 565 646 10210 54 189.07 - 189.12 = -0.04 279 677 310 770
20 02/06/24 189 27 a189 a189 a189 567 648 10210 54 189.07 - 189.07 = 0.00 279 677 310 770
21 02/13/24 189 27 a189 a189 a189 567 648 10210 54 189.07 - 189.07 = 0.00 279 677 310 770
22 02/20/24 189 27 a189 a189 a189 567 648 10210 54 189.07 - 189.07 = 0.00 279 677 310 770
23 02/27/24 189 27 148 223 211 582 663 10792 57 189.33 - 189.07 = 0.26 279 677 310 770
24 03/05/24 189 27 132 150 126 408 489 11200 60 186.67 - 189.33 = -2.67 279 677 310 770
25 03/12/24 186 30 150 195 148 493 583 11693 63 185.60 - 186.67 = -1.06 279 677 310 770
26 03/19/24 185 31 191 168 165 524 617 12217 66 185.11 - 185.60 = -0.50 279 677 310 770
27 03/26/24 185 31 157 191 152 500 593 12717 69 184.30 - 185.11 = -0.80 279 677 310 770
28 04/02/24 184 32 160 159 185 504 600 13221 72 183.63 - 184.30 = -0.68 279 677 310 770
29 04/09/24 183 33 199 234 224 657 756 13878 75 185.04 - 183.63 = 1.41 279 677 310 770
30 04/16/24 185 31 153 165 226 544 637 14422 78 184.90 - 185.04 = -0.14 279 677 310 770
31 04/23/24 184 32 194 185 177 556 652 14978 81 184.91 - 184.90 = 0.02 279 677 310 770
32 04/30/24 184 32 154 182 279 615 711 15593 84 185.63 - 184.91 = 0.72 279 677 311 770

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
8 28 23 13 10 2

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 3 8 9 4 3

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
177.82 188.93 190.14

High game of 279  on week 14 High series of 677  on week 14 High average of 190.43  after bowling week 15
Low game of 125  on week 7 Low series of 408  on week 24 Low average of 180.38  after bowling week 8

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 279  on week 14 Game #2: 243  on week 13 Game #3: 279  on week 32

Your new average after bowling that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32
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